
Strategic Plan Development Committee Session #10
December 1, 2022

Participant’s Agenda

5:30-8:30 pm Agenda Overview

5:30-5:55

5:55-6:15

6:15-6:45

6:45-7:15

7:15-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:30

Welcome & Reconnect

Community Agreements

Inclusive Opener

Student Outcomes - Celebration & Consensus

Continue to Identify Metrics for Student Outcomes

DINNER BREAK - Dinner Provided

Next Steps in the Process/ Finalization Timeline

Feedback & Reflection

Optimistic Closure


