

Strategic Plan Development Committee Session #10 December 1, 2022

Participant's Agenda

5:30-8:30 pm	Agenda Overview
5:30-5:55	Welcome & Reconnect
	Community Agreements
	Inclusive Opener
5:55-6:15	Student Outcomes - Celebration & Consensus
6:15-6:45	Continue to Identify Metrics for Student Outcomes
6:45-7:15	DINNER BREAK - Dinner Provided
7:15-7:45	Next Steps in the Process/ Finalization Timeline
7:45-8:00	Feedback & Reflection
8:00-8:30	Optimistic Closure

